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# Title Collection
Publication 

Date Authors Author Bio
1 Lived Experience-to-Classroom Lessons from 

Disabled Students, Caregivers, and Family Members: 
Love is Praxis

Disability Studies Aug 2024 Lydia Ocasio-Stoutenburg https://ed.psu.edu/directory/dr-lydia-ocasio-stoutenburg

2 My Name Is: Is Your Name A Gift or A Burden? Cultural Anthropology Sep 2024 Javeria K. Shah https://www.cssd.ac.uk/staff-profiles/dr-javeria-khadija-shah

3 The Resilient Teacher: Creating Positive Change 
through Inclusive Classrooms

Education Studies Sep 2024 Sarah Schlessinger http://www.sarahschlessinger.com/teaching.html 

4 Punk Rock Women Alive and Well in South Philly: 
Friends Are the Family You Choose

Fashion and Personal Style 
Studies

Sep 2024 Anne Cecil https://drexel.edu/westphal/about/directory/CecilAnne/

5 A Family’s Endless Journey Between Oaxaca, México 
and California: Fragmented Spaces, Fragmented 
Identities

Latinx Studies Sep 2024 Teresa Figueroa Sanchez N/A

6 A Neurodivergent Blogger: Posts Highlighting Lived 
Experience of Self-Determination, Pride, and 
Empowerment

Disability Studies Oct 2024 Yenn Purkis http://yennpurkis.com/bio/

7 Aging In and Out of Place: Lived Experiences of 
Forced Migration Across the Life Course

Forced Migration Studies Oct 2024 Christina Clark-Kazak https://cclarkka.wordpress.com

8 University for a Good Woman: Gender, Labor, and 
Class in American Higher Education

Gender Studies Oct 2024 Kaelie Giffel https://kaeliegiffel.com/

9 Making Masculinities, Fashioning Femininities: 
Gender, Performance, and Lived Experience in Java, 
Indonesia

Gender Studies Oct 2024 Christina Sunardi https://music.washington.edu/people/christina-sunardi

10 Latinidad, Identity Formation, and the Mass Media 
Landscape: Constructing Pocho Villa

Latinx Studies Oct 2024 Gabriel A. Cruz http://gacruzphd.com

11 Trans(formations) and Tenderness: Rhetorics and 
Resources to Support Transgender Youth in the US

Queer and LGBT+ Studies Oct 2024 Prathim-Maya Dora-Laskey https://www.alma.edu/faculty-staff/prathim-dora-laskey/

12 Infants, Children, and Youth: Multi-sited Stories of 
Adversity from South Asia to Australia

Cultural Anthropology Nov 2024 María Florencia Amigó https://researchers.mq.edu.au/en/persons/maria-florencia-
amigo

13 Czechoslovakia's Cold War Refugee Children Forced Migration Studies Nov 2024 Miriam Potocky https://stempel.fiu.edu/faculty-staff/profiles/potocky-
miriam.html

14 Displacement of the Hazara People of Afghanistan: 
Complex Histories

Forced Migration Studies Nov 2024 Khadija Abbassi, Reza 
Hussaini, Atefeh Kazemi, 
Abdullah Mohammadi, & 
Liza Schuster

https://cica.yale.edu/khadija-abbasi; 
https://www.city.ac.uk/about/people/academics/liza-schuster

15 Untapped Talent: A Practical Guide for Hiring and 
Retaining Neurodivergent Staff

Disability Studies Nov 2024 Aron Mercer https://www.linkedin.com/in/aron-mercer-0718197/

16 Queerness in a Canadian Context: Accounting for the 
Self, Locating the Body

Queer and LGBT+ Studies Nov 2024 Kael Reid https://kaelreid.com/

17 Singing the Landscapes of Queer Self: Gender, 
Religion, and Community in the Northeastern United 
States

Queer and LGBT+ Studies Dec 2024 Jessye DeSilva https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/jessye-desilva

18 Harm to Healing: A Pathway to Abolition Carceral Studies Dec 2024 Felicia Carbajal https://www.linkedin.com/in/felicia-carbajal-73461145/

19 Indigenous American Influence and the 1920s 
Revolution in Women's Clothes: Dance at the Center

Fashion and Personal Style 
Studies

Dec 2024 Laurie Louise Stepp https://www.museum180.com/

20 A Neurodiverse Journey in Social Entrepreneurship: 
Embracing the Spectrum

The Emergent Entrepreneur 
Collection

Dec 2024 Mathew Townsend https://naturefreedom.org.au/meet-the-founder/

21 Stories of Solidarity and Struggle: A Life in the 
Worldwide Movement for Human Rights

Activism and Social 
Movement Studies

Dec 2024 David Hinkley N/A

22 Cultivating Wellness in Black Neighborhoods:
Establishing Philadelphia’s Deep Space Mind 215 
Cooperative

Black Studies Feb 2025 Rashni Stanford and Carmel 
Brown

https://stoneleighfoundation.org/fellow/rashni-stanford; 
https://stoneleighfoundation.org/fellow/carmel-brown
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23 Metal Music, Masculinity, and Mass Shootings: A Cis-

Woman’s Autoethnographic Account of Concerts, 
Culture, and PTSD

Gender Studies Feb 2025 Deborah Kay Phillips N/A

24 Congolese Refugee's Quest for a Purpose and Better 
Life: More to Life than a Refugee Camp

Forced Migration Studies Feb 2025 Gentille Dusenge (with 
Janine de Nysschen)

https://www.linkedin.com/in/gentille-dusenge-595850151 and 
Janine https://linkedin.com/in/janinedenysschen/

25 Mental Health and the Penal State: 
Deinstitutionalization and the Criminalization of the 
Mentally Ill

Carceral Studies Mar 2025 Ian Cummins https://theconversation.com/profiles/ian-cummins-95568


